
Sr.No 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 

(1) 
1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Particular 
(2) 

E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

period. 

Tender Downloading Dates 
& time. Tender Sale 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Tender Amount 

MAHATRANSCO 
Maarasttra 8ate ectcay Tranvssin Co t 

EMD Amount 

Tender Fees 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

REx No :- 7000029863 
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KL WITECH/ Ten-46/23-24 
E-Tender for work of Supply & Application of Nano 
Technology based Acid & Alkali resistant Nano modified 
anticorrosive coating on Gantry & equiprnent support structure 
at 220kV Trombay substation under EHV 0&M Division. 
Bhandup. 

From Dt: 14.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 21.02.2024, 09:59 Hrs 

Description 
(3) 

On or before DT: 21.02.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs 

Dt. 21.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid 
Dt. 21.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid 

Rs 97,06,205/- (Including all taxes) 

Rs. 97,062.05/ 
Rs. 500/- + GST 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person :The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245/7506379035 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

1 

(Vijay B Aware) 
Superintending Engineer 

EHV 0&M Circle, Kalwa 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

